
LMS Tire Chart

Friday 22-Mar 2018 SEASON OPENER - LMS + 5 Divisions X 4

Friday 5-Apr TWIN 40 LAP LMS + 4 Divisions XX 2

Friday 26-Apr LMS + 5 Divisions / US Legends Spring Fling X 2

Friday 3-May TWIN 40 LAP LMS + 4 Divisions XX 4

Friday 14-Jun LMS + 5 Divisions XX 2

Friday 21-Jun LMS + 5 Divisions X 2

Friday 12-Jul TWIN 40 LAP LMS + 4 Divisions XX 4

Friday 26-Jul LMS + 5 Divisions / Vintage Racing X 2

Friday 2-Aug TWIN 40 LAP LMS + 4 Divisions / FWD Dash 4 Ca$h XX 4

Friday 16-Aug LMS + 5 Divisions X 2

Friday 30-Aug TO BE DETERMINED

Friday 6-Sep Shrine Race - LMS 100 LAPPER X 4

Friday 13-Sep CHAMPIONS NIGHT - ALL DIVISION CHAMPS CROWNED X 4

17 36

2019 Season Tentative Schedule


